
2017 Estimated Property Tax Cap Impact Report

Marshall County

Estimated Impact0000 | MARSHALL COUNTY

$505,462Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $505,462

Estimated Impact0001 | BOURBON TOWNSHIP

$2,195

$24

$14

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $2,233

Estimated Impact0002 | CENTER TOWNSHIP

$54,704

$448

$1,713

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $56,865

Estimated Impact0003 | GERMAN TOWNSHIP

$835

$21

$14

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $870

Estimated Impact0004 | GREEN TOWNSHIP

$412

$8

$37

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $456

Estimated Impact0005 | NORTH TOWNSHIP

$86

$49

$89

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $224
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Estimated Impact0006 | POLK TOWNSHIP

$94

$340

$50

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $484

Estimated Impact0007 | TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP

$14

$3

$5

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $21

Estimated Impact0008 | UNION TOWNSHIP

$716

$9

$28

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $752

Estimated Impact0009 | WALNUT TOWNSHIP

$2,518

$6

$11

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $2,536

Estimated Impact0010 | WEST TOWNSHIP

$225

$933

$3,396

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $4,555

Estimated Impact0412 | PLYMOUTH CIVIL CITY

$1,612,480Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $1,612,480

Estimated Impact0775 | ARGOS CIVIL TOWN

$226,348Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $226,348
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Estimated Impact0776 | BOURBON CIVIL TOWN

$160,914Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $160,914

Estimated Impact0777 | BREMEN CIVIL TOWN

$98,094

$126

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $98,221

Estimated Impact0778 | CULVER CIVIL TOWN

$32,216Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $32,216

Estimated Impact0779 | LAPAZ CIVIL TOWN

$627Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $627

Estimated Impact5455 | CULVER COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

$15,216

$2,895

$11,315

$1,406

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $30,832

Estimated Impact5470 | ARGOS COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

$79,513

$17,593

$57,182

$727

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $155,014

Estimated Impact5480 | BREMEN PUBLIC SCHOOL CORPORATION

$20,769

$2,493

$9,094

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Total Estimated Credits $32,355
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Estimated Impact5485 | PLYMOUTH COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

$926,772

$107,254

$375,722

$6,250

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $1,415,997

Estimated Impact5495 | TRITON SCHOOL CORPORATION

$38,593

$8,152

$28,894

$654

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $76,292

Estimated Impact7150 | JOHN GLENN SCHOOL CORPORATION

$1,465

$268

$747

$550

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $3,029

Estimated Impact7215 | UNION‐NORTH UNITED SCHOOL CORPORATION

$733

$73

$750

$629

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $2,185

Estimated Impact0145 | ARGOS PUBLIC LIBRARY

$9,850

$15

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $9,864

Estimated Impact0146 | BOURBON PUBLIC LIBRARY

$6,316Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $6,316
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Estimated Impact0147 | BREMEN PUBLIC LIBRARY

$7,626Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $7,626

Estimated Impact0148 | CULVER PUBLIC LIBRARY

$4,950

$193

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $5,144

Estimated Impact0149 | PLYMOUTH PUBLIC LIBRARY

$148,971Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $148,971

Estimated Impact004 | MARSHALL COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMEN

$16,803Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $16,803
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